RTU #4 Carrier 48TME012A501 serial 1406G40791 

Replace condenser fan motor, blade and capacitor 
 Check unit for proper operation 

EXCLUDES: 

• Overtime labor 

$   351.00  Previous service 
$   624.00  Labor 
$   733.50    Motor and blade 

$ 1,708.50 plus applicable tax 

One thousand seven hundred eight dollars & 50/100 + applicable tax    

PRICES EXPIRE 60 DAYS FROM DATE OF PROPOSAL 

a.)   All sums due hereunder, if not paid within THIRTY (30) days of the invoice date, shall bear  interest at the rate of 1.5% per month.